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Calendar 2024-25 

Date Day Events 

27-05-24 Monday School reopens (Grade  9 and 10) 

05-06-24 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 1 to 8) 

08-06-24 Saturday Sr.kg Orientation 

10-06-24 Monday School reopens (Grade  Sr.Kg) 

17-06-24 Monday Holiday - Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 

24-06-24 Monday Exam - SA1 starts (Grade 10) 

03-07-24 Wednesday Exam - SA1 ends (Grade 10) 

22-07-24 Monday 
Evaluation starts (Sr.kg to Grade 4)      

 Exam - FA1 starts (Grade 5 to 9) 

26-07-24 Friday 
Evaluation ends (Sr.kg to Grade 4)     

  Exam - FA1 ends (Grade 9)          

29-07-24 Monday Exam - FA1 ends (Grade 5 to 8) 

15-08-24 Thursday 
Holiday - Independence Day,       

     Parsi New Year 

19-08-24 Monday Holiday - Raksha Bandhan 

26-08-24 Monday Holiday - Janmashtami 

27-08-24 Tuesday Exam - FA2 starts (Grade 10) 

03-09-24 Tuesday Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 10) 

07-09-24 Saturday Samvatsari/ Ganesh Chaturthi 

23-09-24 Monday 
Evaluation starts (Sr.kg to Grade 4) 

 Exam - SA1 starts (Grade 5 to 9) 

27-09-24 Friday 
Evaluation ends (Sr.kg to Grade 4)  

Exam - SA1 ends (Grade 9)       
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30-09-24 Monday Exam - SA1 ends (Grade 5 to 8) 

02-10-24 Wednesday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti 

04-10-24 Friday IGKO - Olympiad Exam (Grade 1 to 10) 

08-10-24 Tuesday IEO - Olympiad Exam  (Grade 1 to 10) 

10-10-24 Thursday Exam - SA2 starts (Grade 10)   

11-10-24 Friday  Holiday - Navratri  

12-10-24 Saturday Holiday - Navratri  

19-10-24 Saturday 
Exam - SA2 ends (Grade 10)   

Navratri - PTA Event 

22-10-24 Tuesday Open house  

23-10-24 Wednesday Open house  

24-10-24 Thursday Open house  

25-10-24 Friday Open house  

26-10-24 Saturday Diwali vacation-starts 

10-11-24 Sunday Diwali vacation-ends 

18-11-24 Monday Preliminary Exam - 1 starts (Grade 10) 

27-11-24 Wednesday Preliminary Exam - 1 ends (Grade 10) 

30-11-24 Saturday Sports Day   

01-12-24 Sunday Sports Day   

03-12-24 Tuesday NSO - Olympiad Exam (Grade 1 to 10) 

09-12-24 Monday Exam - FA2 starts (Grade 9)         
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12-12-24 Thursday IMO - Olympiad Exam (Grade 1 to 10) 

16-12-24 Monday 

Evaluation starts (Sr.Kg to 4)               

  Exam - FA2 starts (Grade 5 to 8)     

Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 9)        

Preliminary Exam - 2 starts (Grade 10)                        

20-12-24 Friday Evaluation ends (Sr.Kg to 4)                         

23-12-24 Monday 
Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 5 to 8)    

Preliminary Exam - 2 ends (Grade 10) 

25-12-24 Wednesday Chirstmas Vacation - Starts 

01-01-25 Wednesday Chirstmas Vacation - Ends 

14-01-25 Tuesday Holiday - Makar Sankranti 

21-01-25 Tuesday ICSO - Olympiad Exam (Grade 1 to 10) 

23-01-25 Thursday ISSO - Olympiad Exam (Grade 1 to 10) 

24-01-25 Friday Exam - SA2 starts (Grade 9)             

26-01-24 Sunday Republic Day 

31-01-25 Friday Exam - SA2 - ends (Grade 9)                

01-02-25 Saturday Holiday break starts (Grade 9) 

07-02-25 Friday Open House (Grade 9) 

08-02-25 Saturday Open House (Grade 9) 

09-02-25 Sunday Holiday break ends (Grade 9) 

10-02-25 Monday New Academic Year starts for Grade 10 

26-02-25 Wednesday Holiday - Maha Shivratri 

14-03-25 Friday Holiday - Holi 



 

Mail: info@lumenseducation.netwww.lumenseducation.net                 Ph: 7575 80 5354 

28-03-25 Friday Exam - SA2 starts (Grade 5 to 8) 

30-03-25 Sunday Holiday - Eid-ul-Fitr 

31-03-25 Monday Evaluation starts (Grade Sr.Kg to 4) 

04-04-25 Friday 
Evaluation ends (Grade Sr.Kg to 4) 

Exam - SA2 ends (Grade 5 to 8) 

05-04-25 Saturday Summer Holidays - starts (Grade Sr.Kg to 8) 

06-04-25 Sunday Holiday - Ram Navmi 

11-04-25 Friday Open House (Grade Sr.Kg to 8) 

12-04-25 Saturday Open House (Grade Sr.Kg to 8) 

13-04-25 Sunday Open House (Grade Sr.Kg to 8) 

16-04-25 Wednesday Exam - FA1 starts (Grade 10) 

25-04-25 Friday Exam - FA1 ends (Grade 10) 

29-04-25 Tuesday Summer Holidays - starts (Grade 10) 

28-05-25 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 9 and 10) 

04-06-25 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 1 to 8) 

09-06-25 Monday School reopens (Grade Sr.kg) 

Disclaimer - Time and Date for events may change due to reasons beyond 

our control 
 


